MELISSA KELLY IDANCE ACADENY

Picture Schedule — REVISION #?2

*All pictures will be taken at MKDA (Studio A) by Marc Breton & staff**

Saturday, March 29", 2025
Group 1

Competitive Petite Ballet
Competitive Petite Jazz
Competitive Petite Musical Theatre
Competitive Petite Hip Hop

Let It Go
Country Girls
Hard Knock Life
Lemme Vibe

Teen Small Group Contemporary
Competitive Pre-Teen Hip Hop
Competitive Pre-Teen Tap

Junior Small Group Musical Theatre
Competitive Teen Musical Theatre

Competitive Teen Contemporary
Competitive Teen Acro
Comepetitive Teen Jazz

Senior Small Group Hip Hop
Comepetitive Teen Ballet
Production

Not My Responsibility
East to West Coast
Where Is The Love
Revolting Children
Sparkling Diamonds
Hold On

Revolt

Americano

Rhianna

Viva La Vida
Superbowl Half-Time Show

Any competitive Solos, duets & trios who wish to get their pictures taken

Group 2
Competitive Junior Ballet

Competitive Junior Jazz

Colors of the Wind
Phantom of the Opera

Competitive Junior Contemporary Too Young to Grow Old
Competitive Junior Musical Theatre Seize The Day
----------------------------------------------------- LUNCH BREAK--------mnmemmmmee -
Any competitive Solos, duets & trios who wish to get their pictures taken

Competitive Advanced Jazz Pure Honey

Competitive Advanced Ballet Prodigy

Competitive Advanced Hip Hop Sicko Mode

Competitive Advanced Contemporary Til It Happens To You

Senior Small Group Contemporary Can We Just Be Friends
Competitive Teen Tap Papaoutai

Adult Hip Hop Hip Hop Evolution

Adult Lyrical Before You Go

Competitive Advanced Musical Theatre The Greatest Showman

Dance Dads Partying at a Wedding VS Partying at the Club

9:30-10:00
10:00-10:30
10:30-11:00
11:00-11:30
11:30-12:15
12:15-12:45
12:45-1:15
1:15-1:45
1:45-2:15
2:15-2:45
2:45-3:15
3:15-3:45
3:45-4:15
4:15-4:45

4 :45-5:15
5:15-6:00
6:00-?

9:30-10:00
10:00-10:30
10:30-11:00
11:00-11:30
11:30-12:15
12:15-12:45
12:45-1:15
1:15-1:45
1:45-2:15
2:15-2:45
2:45-3:15
3:15-3:45
3:45-4:15
4:15-4:45
4:45-5:15
5:15-5:45



**Any dancer who would like pictures of their competitive solos, duets & trios must book directly with
Marc Breton and there is a choice of two time slots on Saturday, March 29th**

Sunday, March 30™, 2025

Group 1
Level 5 Acro

Level 1 Acro
Comepetitive Mini Jazz
Competitive Mini Ballet
Grade 2 Tap

Beginner Hip Hop

Beginner Tap

Creative Ballet Group B

Jazz 2 Group A

Jazz 4

Intermediate Contemporary
Level 1 Hip Hop

Elementary Ballet
Intermediate Musical Theatre
Level 4 Hip Hop

Group 2
Level 3 Acro

Tot Ballet

Creative Ballet Group A
Pre-Primary Ballet
Primary Ballet

Grade 1 Ballet Group A

Grade 1 Ballet Group B
Grade 2 Ballet

Jazz 2 Group B
Intermediate Jazz
Elementary Contemporary
Grade 4 Ballet

Level 3 Hip Hop
All-Boys Hip Hop
Intermediate Hip Hop

REVISION #2

Believer

Get Your Sparkle On
Girl Party

Mary Poppins

We Like To Party
Monster High

LUNCH BREAK---------=n-eoemeee-

Trolls Just Wanna Have Fun
Fly To Your Heart

Hot To Go

Fired Up

The Night We Met

Pump Up The Gas

When | Look At You

Nicest Kids In Town

Game Time

Wickedly Sweet

Dancing Dream

Mickey Mouse Clubhouse
Hawaiian Roller Coaster Ride
A Whole New World

Letter To My Daughter

LUNCH BREAK---------meee -

Here Comes The Sun
Beauty & The Beast
Welcome To Rio
Dare

Inside Out

Never Enough

Werk Out

Power

Divas

10:00-10:30
10:30-11:00
11:00-11:30
11:30-12:00
12:00-12:30
12:30-1:00
1:00-1:45
1:45-2:15
2:15-2:45
2:45-3:15
3:15-3:45
3:45-4:15
4:15-4:45
4:45-5:15
5:15-5:45
5:45-6:15

10:00-10:30
10:30-11:00
11:00-11:30
11:30-12:00
12:00-12:30
12:30-1:00
1:00-1:45
1:45-2:15
2:15-2:45
2:45-3:15
3:15-3:45
3:45-4:15
4:15-4:45
4:45-5:15
5:15-5:45
5:45-6:15



PHOTOS BY
MARC
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MEDA Picture Announcement

We are excited to offer our MKDA picture packages this year!
Each package is available for $40.00 and includes a beautifully printed
11x14 composite featuring one 5x7 individual photo and one 5x7 group photo.
Additionally, extra 5x7 prints can be purchased separately for $15.00 each.

Upon registering. please ensure vou verify the spelling of each dancer’s name
and provide accurale email addresses and lelephone numbers.

Payment for packages is required at the time pictures are taken.
7 We accept cash and Interac.
Credit card payments are also accepted with a $1 transaction fee.
*Please note, we do not accept checks.*
All photos will be shared digitally through Shootproof
once vour packages have been collected.
Thank you for your support in creating beautiful
moments at the MKDA dance studio.

Warm regards,
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Here are some examples:
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contact us!
X photosbymarc7oo@gmail.com
- [0 705-363-3681



