

## <u>Picture Schedule – REVISION #2</u>

\*All pictures will be taken at MKDA (Studio A) by Marc Breton & staff\*\*

## Saturday, March 29th, 2025

$\boldsymbol{\alpha}$	4
(+roiin	
Group	_

Let It Go	9:30-10:00
Country Girls	10:00-10:30
Hard Knock Life	10:30-11:00
Lemme Vibe	11:00-11:30
-LUNCH BREAK	11:30-12:15
Not My Responsibility	12:15-12:45
East to West Coast	12:45-1:15
Where Is The Love	1:15-1:45
Revolting Children	1:45-2:15
Sparkling Diamonds	2:15-2:45
Hold On	2:45-3:15
Revolt	3:15-3:45
Americano	3:45-4:15
Rhianna	4:15-4:45
Viva La Vida	4:45-5:15
Superbowl Half-Time Show	5:15-6:00
wish to get their pictures taken	<b>6:00-?</b>
	Country Girls Hard Knock Life Lemme Vibe -LUNCH BREAK Not My Responsibility East to West Coast Where Is The Love Revolting Children Sparkling Diamonds Hold On Revolt Americano Rhianna Viva La Vida

Group 2		
Competitive Junior Ballet	Colors of the Wind	9:30-10:00
Competitive Junior Jazz	Phantom of the Opera	10:00-10:30
Competitive Junior Contemporary	Too Young to Grow Old	10:30-11:00
Competitive Junior Musical Theatre	Seize The Day	11:00-11:30
	LUNCH BREAK	11:30-12:15
Any competitive Solos, duets & trio	s who wish to get their pictures taken	12:15-12:45
Competitive Advanced Jazz	Pure Honey	12:45-1:15
Competitive Advanced Ballet	Prodigy	1:15-1:45
Competitive Advanced Hip Hop	Sicko Mode	1:45-2:15
Competitive Advanced Contemporary	y Til It Happens To You	2:15-2:45
Senior Small Group Contemporary	Can We Just Be Friends	2:45-3:15
Competitive Teen Tap	Papaoutai	3:15-3:45
Adult Hip Hop	Hip Hop Evolution	3:45-4:15
Adult Lyrical	Before You Go	4:15-4:45
Competitive Advanced Musical Thea	tre The Greatest Showman	4:45-5:15
Dance Dads	Partying at a Wedding VS Partying at the Club	5:15-5:45

G I acth acar		
Sunday, March 30th, 2025		
Group 1		
Level 5 Acro	Believer	10:00-10:30
Level 1 Acro	Get Your Sparkle On	10:30-11:00
Competitive Mini Jazz	Girl Party	11:00-11:30
Competitive Mini Ballet	Mary Poppins	11:30-12:00
Grade 2 Tap	We Like To Party	12:00-12:30
Beginner Hip Hop	Monster High	12:30-1:00
	-LUNCH BREAK	1:00-1:45
Beginner Tap	Trolls Just Wanna Have Fun	1:45-2:15
Creative Ballet Group B	Fly To Your Heart	2:15-2:45
Jazz 2 Group A	Hot To Go	2:45-3:15
Jazz 4	Fired Up	3:15-3:45
Intermediate Contemporary	The Night We Met	3:45-4:15
Level 1 Hip Hop	Pump Up The Gas	4:15-4:45
Elementary Ballet	When I Look At You	4:45-5:15
Intermediate Musical Theatre	Nicest Kids In Town	5:15-5:45
Level 4 Hip Hop	Game Time	5:45-6:15
1 1		
Group 2		
Level 3 Acro	Wickedly Sweet	10:00-10:30
Tot Ballet	Dancing Dream	10:30-11:00
Creative Ballet Group A	Mickey Mouse Clubhouse	11:00-11:30
Pre-Primary Ballet	Hawaiian Roller Coaster Ride	11:30-12:00
Primary Ballet	A Whole New World	12:00-12:30
Grade 1 Ballet Group A	Letter To My Daughter	12:30-1:00
	-LUNCH BREAK	1:00-1:45
Grade 1 Ballet Group B	Here Comes The Sun	1:45-2:15
Grade 2 Ballet	Beauty & The Beast	2:15-2:45
Jazz 2 Group B	Welcome To Rio	2:45-3:15
Intermediate Jazz	Dare	3:15-3:45
Elementary Contemporary	Inside Out	3:45-4:15
Grade 4 Ballet	Never Enough	4:15-4:45
Level 3 Hip Hop	Werk Out	4:45-5:15
All-Boys Hip Hop	Power	5:15-5:45
Intermediate Hip Hop	Divas	5:45-6:15
г г	199	·



## MKDA Picture Announcement

We are excited to offer our MKDA picture packages this year! Each package is available for \$40.00 and includes a beautifully printed 11x14 composite featuring one 5x7 individual photo and one 5x7 group photo. Additionally, extra 5x7 prints can be purchased separately for \$15.00 each.

Upon registering, <u>please ensure you verify the spelling of each dancer's name</u> and provide accurate email addresses and telephone numbers.

Payment for packages is required at the time pictures are taken.

We accept cash and Interac.

Credit card payments are also accepted with a \$1 transaction fee.

\*Please note, we do not accept checks.\*

All photos will be shared digitally through *Shootproof* once your packages have been collected.

Thank you for your support in creating beautiful moments at the MKDA dance studio.

Warm regards,

Marc. Sylvie + Juliane Breton

Here are some examples:



\_\_\_ contact us!

photosbymarc700@gmail.com

705-363-8681